0.3 Ultra Low Profile & 0.6 Low Profile Plate
NEURO SYSTEM
Contents
3
4
5
8
10

NL-BR-042 Burr Hole, Long Shunt, Pre-contoured 5 Ø 22 mm 0.3 mm Green
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Ordering Information - Plates
NL-BR-030
NL-BR-040
NL-DY-006
NL-BR-032
NL-BR-042
NL-DY-106
NL-BR-041
NL-BR-031
10
LeForte Neuro System
Straight / Mid Gap Type
Code Type Holes Length Thickness Color
N16-ST-002 Straight 2 13 mm 0.6 mm Blue
N16-ST-004 Straight 4 19 mm 0.6 mm Blue
N16-ST-006 Straight 6 29 mm 0.6 mm Blue
N16-ST-102 Long Straight 2 17 mm 0.6 mm Blue
N16-ST-104 Long Straight 4 22.3 mm 0.6 mm Blue
N16-GP-010F Mid Gap 6 16×29 mm 0.6 mm Green
N16-GP-020F Mid Gap 6 16×39 mm 0.6 mm Green
N16-GP-030F Mid Gap 6 16×49 mm 0.6 mm Green
* Illustrated scale 1:1
0.6 Low Profile Plates
Ordering Information - Plates
N16-ST-002 N16-ST-006
N16-ST-102
N16-GP-010F N16-GP-020F N16-GP-030F
N16-ST-104
N16-ST-004
11
0.3 Ultra Low Profile & 0 .6 Low Profile Plate
Square / Double Y / Burr Hole Type
Code Type Holes Length Thickness Color
N16-SQ-004 Square 4 12×12 mm 0.6 mm Blue
N16-SQ-104 Long Square 4 10×16 mm 0.6 mm Blue
N16-DY-006 Double Y 6 11×21 mm 0.6 mm Blue
N16-DY-106 Double Y 6 11×16 mm 0.6 mm Blue
N16-BR-010S Burr Hole, Pre-contoured 6 Ø 15 mm 0.6 mm Silver
N16-BR-011S Burr Hole, Shunt, Pre-contoured 5 Ø 15 mm 0.6 mm Silver
N16-BR-020S Burr Hole, Pre-contoured 6 Ø 22 mm 0.6 mm Silver
N16-BR-021S Burr Hole, Shunt, Pre-contoured 5 Ø 22 mm 0.6 mm Silver
* Illustrated scale 1:1
N16-BR-010S N16-BR-011S N16-BR-020S N16-BR-021S
N16-DY-106
N16-SQ-004
Ordering Information - Plates
N16-DY-006
N16-SQ-104
12
LeForte Neuro System
0.4 Low Profile Plates
Mastoid Mesh / Temporal Mesh Type
Code Type Holes Thickness Color
N16-MM-010F Mastoid Mesh, Malleable 7 0.4 mm Green
N16-TM-010F Temporal Mesh, Malleable 9 0.4 mm Green
N16-TM-020F Temporal Mesh, Malleable - 0.4 mm Green
N16-MM-010S Mastoid Mesh, Medium 7 0.4 mm Silver
N16-TM-010S Temporal Mesh, Medium 9 0.4 mm Silver
N16-TM-020S Temporal Mesh, Medium - 0.4 mm Silver
* Illustrated scale 1:1
Ordering Information - Plates
N16-MM-010F N16-TM-010F N16-TM-020F
N16-MM-010S N16-TM-010S N16-TM-020S

A
B
Ordering Information - Screws
14
LeForte Neuro System
LeForte Neuro System Meshes
3E Dynamic Meshes (0.6)
Code Size Thickness Color
NS-3ME-060-06 55.0×55.5 mm 0.6 mm Silver
NS-3ME-100-06 107×106 mm 0.6 mm Silver
NS-3ME-150-06 150.2×150.5 mm 0.6 mm Silver
NS-3ME-200-06 210.8×205.5 mm 0.6 mm Silver
ME Type
Ordering Information - Meshes
MD Type
3D Dynamic Meshes (0.6)
Code Size Thickness Color
NS-3MD-060-06 57.6×57.6 mm 0.6 mm Silver
NS-3MD-100-06 97.8×97.8 mm 0.6 mm Silver
NS-3MD-150-06 138×138 mm 0.6 mm Silver
NS-3MD-200-06 192×192 mm 0.6 mm Silver
3D Dynamic Meshes (0.3)
Code Size Thickness Color
NL-3MD-060-03 58.1×58.1 mm 0.3 mm Silver
NL-3MD-100-03 112×98.3 mm 0.3 mm Silver
3D Dynamic Meshes (1.0)
Code Size Thickness Color
NS-3MD-060-10 57.6×57.6 mm 1.0 mm Silver
NS-3MD-100-10 97.8×97.8 mm 1.0 mm Silver
NS-3MD-150-10 138×138 mm 1.0 mm Silver
NS-3MD-200-10 192×192 mm 1.0 mm Silver
15
0.3 Ultra Low Profile & 0 .6 Low Profile Plate
3A Dynamic Meshes (0.6)
Code Size Thickness Color
NS-3MA-060-06 60.4×58.7 mm 0.6 mm Silver
NS-3MA-100-06 95.0×92.9 mm 0.6 mm Silver
NS-3MA-150-06 144×144 mm 0.6 mm Silver
NS-3MA-200-06 194×196 mm 0.6 mm Silver
MA Type
Ordering Information - Meshes
16
LeForte Neuro System